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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Tue 08/26/2025 5:00 pm MS Varsity vs. Admiral Farragut Cambridge Christian School W 2-0
Thu 08/28/2025 5:00 pm MS Varsity Volleyball @ Indian Rocks

Christian
Indian Rocks Christian School L 2-1

Tue 09/02/2025 5:00 pm MS Varsity Volleyball vs. Tampa Bay Heat Cambridge Christian School L 2-0
Tue 09/09/2025 5:00 pm MS Varsity Volleyball vs. Berkeley Prep Cambridge Christian School W 2-0
Thu 09/11/2025 5:00 pm MS Varsity Volleyball @ Keswick Christian Keswick Christian School L 2-1
Fri 09/12/2025 6:00 pm MS Varsity Volleyball Tournament @

Keswick Christian vs. Keswick (Green)
Keswick Christian School L 2-0

Fri 09/12/2025 7:00 pm MS Varsity Volleyball Tournament @
Keswick Christian vs. IRCS

Keswick Christian School L 2-0

Sat 09/13/2025 9:00 am MS Varsity Volleyball Tournament @
Keswick Christian vs TBD

Keswick Christian School Won 2-0 and lost 2-0

Tue 09/16/2025 5:00 pm MS Varsity Volleyball vs. Saint Stephens
Episcopal

Cambridge Christian School W 2-1

Thu 09/18/2025 5:00 pm MS Varsity Volleyball @ Out of Door
Academy

Out of Door Academy - Middle and Upper
School - Lakewood Ranch

L 2-0

Tue 09/23/2025 5:00 pm MS Varsity Volleyball vs. Keswick Christian Cambridge Christian School W 2-0
Thu 09/25/2025 5:00 pm MS Varsity Volleyball @ Bradenton Christian Bradenton Christian School W 2-1
Tue 09/30/2025 5:00 pm MS Varsity Volleyball vs. North Tampa

Christian
Cambridge Christian School W 2-1

Thu 10/02/2025 5:00 pm MS Varsity Volleyball @ Saint Stephens
Episcopal

Saint Stephen Episcopal School W 2-1

Tue 10/07/2025 5:30 pm MS Varsity Volleyball vs. Inspiration
Academy

Cambridge Christian School W 2-1

Thu 10/09/2025 4:30 pm MS Varsity Volleyball @ Admiral Farragut Admiral Farragut Academy W 2-0


